LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
EBY200 SERIES
High Bay Luminaire
PAGE C-21
• High Bay Luminaire

PA
*
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 07/16/2015
EBY200 SERIES
CROSS SECTION
BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
4'
4'
4'
8'
8'
8'
2
3
4
4
6
8
EBY200-2-4M
EBY200-3-4M
EBY200-4-4M
EBY200-2-8MT
EBY200-3-8MT
EBY200-4-8MT
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
4'
4'
4'
8'
8'
8'
2
3
4
4
6
8
EBY200-2-4R
EBY200-3-4R
EBY200-4-4R
EBY200-2-8RT
EBY200-3-8RT
EBY200-4-8RT
V-HOOK 3/16" K.O. 11/16" STEM MTG. K.O. 2" K.O.7/8" OFFSET K.O.ACCESS PLATE
48_5/8"
42" O/C
7_3/4"
6" 6"
96_5/8"
60" O/C
7_3/4"
6"6"
NOTE:LAMP/WIRING*
M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5
R = Medium Bi-Pin T8
MT= Miniature Bi-Pin T5, Tandem Wiring
RT = Medium Bi-Pin T8, Tandem Wiring
SERIES
NOMINAL LENGTH (FEET)
VOLTAGE
BALLAST TYPE
ELECTRICAL OPTION